Installation guide

VNM Rig V2

>




X2
X2
X6 Shifter Bracket

40x40x350
x1

40x80x200 :
X2

40x80x580
x1

@ VNM Plate
x1

@ © ® O

0 Installation guide
VNM Rig V2 vnmsimulation.com




v

Qo

Driver’s Seat

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

Flat, Spring M8
x38

= ©

4080 Conner Alu
x16

x15

M8x20

M8x16
X7

O}

Alu Cover
x13

M8 Slider
x123

=

(M6x20)
x4

T Nut M6

2

vnmsimulation.com




Method 1

Installation guide



X2 ¢
40x80x500 '
R
S
Z *@D
’ —. o ‘ 3
P 4080 Conner Alu Mo M Sl'der @ & 4040 Conner Alu  M8x16 M8 Slider

_ X X p 4 A x4 x8 x8

0o = | )= =
)Pt
@ X1 - @’gz
(=2
40x80x500
RCR
RCE -8
"b-@
‘@?o
D )
P o A .
# & <= 4080 Conner Alu  M8x16 M8 Slider ]
Al 4 x4 x8 X8 4040 Conner Alu  M8x16 M8 Slider

X2 X2 X2
Q) B\ g0 =
0 Installation guide ) 4»

VNM ng V2 vnmsimulation.com




@xl

40x40x350

v

4080 Conner Alu 4040 Conner Alu  M8x16 M8 Slider
X2 x5 x5
V' 4
2 -
4040 Conner Alu  M8x16 M8 Slider
X2 x2 X2
BN () —

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

@XZ

40x80x720

4080 Conner Alu

x4

M8x16
x8

)

M8 Slider

x8

5

vnmsimulation.com




40x80x500

M8 Slider
x16

M8x16
x16

40x80x1200

ulatio

sim

stallation guide
VNM Rig V2

om




M8 Slider

M8x16

\gg!g

@




M8x16 M8 Slider

Installation guide

vnmsimulation.com




v

\|,\

(M6x20) T Nut M6

X4

Q) — @

Rubber foot
x4

x4

}

)

-

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

i
f Ty
|
g

9

vnmsimulation.com




M8x16
x1

0

M8 Slider
x1

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

- G515

A

)
al

74

@
@

8
t
— @

40x40x350

®

40x80x500

10

vnmsimulation.com




M8x16 M8 Slider
X6 X6

9o =

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

d 2 e S =
— - _/!




M8x16 M8 Slider

X7 X7
Y
=

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

®

VNM Plate

12

vnmsimulation.com




M8x16 M8 Slider Flat, Spring M8

X6 X6 X6
) = =

Handbrake Shifter
Bracket

7

13

vnmsimulation.com

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2




(M8 Nut)
x8

x8

(Flat 8)

(Spring 8)
x8

(M8x20)
x8

9

40x80x580

n.com

14
vnmsimulatio

stallation guide
VNM Rig V2

om




(4080 Alu Corner)
X2

(M8x16)
x4

(M8 Nut)
x4

=

Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

15

vnmsimulation.com




M8 Slider

M8x16

x4

=

x4
)

16
vnmsimulatio

stallation guide

VNM Rig V2

Gln




) oul

M8 Slider

M8x16

x4

x4

=

@

/
q

/
b

i ﬂ.\~ n..:

.a:

/e ﬂ@?ﬂw

\\\\ \\\._.@

n.com

17
vnmsimulatio

stallation guide

VNM Rig V2

om




Flat, Spring M8

M8 Slider

M8x16

X6

X6

=

Wheel Base Mount

X6

)

= ©

V2

18
vnmsimulatio

stallation guide

VNM Rig V2

om




M8x16 M8 Slider Flat, Spring M8
x4 x4 x4

0 Installation guide
VNM Rig V2




Alu cover

x13

20




Installation guide
VNM Rig V2

“Congratulations on completing your rig assembly.
If you have any questions or encounter any problems, please contact us for support!”

21

vnmsimulation.com




